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1 TILAND CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD One Metro Win Handicap

$650002200 metres 11:52AM

01 Grappa Brandy(Scott Morrisey)  4  59.0 Robbie Fradd

02 Space Invader(Toby Edmonds)  1  58.0 Jeff Lloyd

03 Tip Rat(Greg Wehlow)  5  58.0 Glen Colless

04 Coup D'etat(John Thomas)  2  57.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

05 Fifth Column(Gerard Betros)  11  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

06 Allzin(Graham Hoy)  10  56.5 Terry Treichel

07 Outstrip(Brad Herne)  7  56.5 Alannah 
Fancourt

08 Resetalenko(Natalie Mccall)  12  56.5 Michael Cahill

09 Kurrajong Dragon(Matt Kropp)  3  55.0 James Orman

10 Lushy(Mark Palmer)  9  54.0 Jim Byrne

11 Magnetic Star(John Holcombe)  6  54.0 Tegan Harrison

12 Count Romano(Peter Blackwell)  8  54.0 Brooke Stower

2 TH COCK ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS QTIS 2-Y-O 
Fillies Handicap

QTIS: $100000 , Non QTIS: $350001050 metres 12:32PM

01 Fallen for You(Les Ross)  12  58.0 James Orman

02 Happy Event(John Zielke)  6  57.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

03 Captain's Angel(Shane Iverson)  3  57.0 Jim Byrne

04 Candika(Steven O'dea)  4  56.5 Paul 
Hammersley

05 Heart Skipt a Beat(Liam Birchley)  16  56.5 

06 How Big's the Hole(Chris 
Anderson)

 1  56.5 Glen Colless

07 Kitty(Marcus Wilson)  11  56.5 

08 Lucky Lips(Gillian Heinrich)  15  56.5 Ryan Wiggins

09 Margo Maree(Julie Green)  7  56.5 Kelvin Wharton

11 Our Cinderella(Kristie 
Clark-Peoples)

 2  56.5 Tegan Harrison

12 Rainy Day Woman(Les Ross)  5  56.5 Samuel Payne

13 (EM)Brilliant Diva(Tony Crane)  9  56.5 Robbie Fradd

14 (EM)My Lucky Diamond(Robert 
Heathcote)

 8  56.5 Michael Cahill

15 (EM)Deep Harbour(Liam Birchley)  14  55.5 

16 (EM)Mishani Believer(Les Ross)  13  55.5 

3 MOUNT ALVERNIA COLLEGE OPEN Handicap

$650001615 metres 01:13PM

01 Teronado(Bruce W Hill)  3  58.0 James Orman

02 Best of the Rest(Tony Gollan)  5  55.5 Jim Byrne

03 Grayson Square (NZ)(Brian 
Wakefield)

 7  55.5 Kelvin Wharton

04 Beatniks(Steven O'dea)  2  54.0 Paul 
Hammersley

05 Blue Lion (NZ)(Paul H Duncan)  1  54.0 Luke Tarrant

06 Kiss Me Deadly(Matt Kropp)  4  54.0 Tegan Harrison

07 Palmera Lad(Roslyn Pratt)  6  54.0 Ryan Wiggins

4 AITKENVALE FAMILY HEALTH CENTRE OPEN Handicap

$650001110 metres 01:57PM

01 Adebisi(Desleigh Forster)  7  59.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

02 Architect(Sherrie Lawlor)  2  58.0 Jeff Lloyd

03 Didntcostalot(Tony Gollan)  6  57.0 Tegan Harrison

04 Gundy Spirit(Tony Gollan)  4  54.5 Jim Byrne

05 The Conspirator(Tony Sears)  1  54.0 Paul 
Hammersley

06 Saluter(Robert Heathcote)  5  54.0 Michael Cahill

07 Mishani Stealth(Les Ross)  3  54.0 Luke Tarrant

5 WEARECO QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap

QTIS: $100000 , Non QTIS: $350001350 metres 02:38PM

01 Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle 
Johnston)

 6  58.0 James Orman

02 Dandy One(Les Ross)  1  55.0 Samuel Payne

03 Man of His Word(Bruce W Hill)  12  55.0 Kelvin Wharton

04 Bold And Groovy(Garnett Taylor)  10  54.0 Jim Byrne

05 Rowdy One(Helen Page)  5  54.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

06 Roxy Rhythm(Brenton Andrew)  3  54.0 Brooke Stower

07 Shipwrecked(Tony Gollan)  9  54.0 Tegan Harrison

08 Atomic Playboy(Stuart Kendrick)  8  54.0 Jeff Lloyd

09 Hesitation(Kelso Wood)  13  54.0 Michael Cahill

10 Rich Tradition(Matt Kropp)  2  54.0 Luke Tarrant

11 Rothbury(Terry McCarthy)  7  54.0 Robbie Fradd

12 Kebede(Matthew Dunn)  4  54.0 Ryan Wiggins

13 Ledoyen(Kelly Schweida)  11  54.0 Glen Colless

14 Tamrookum(John Morrisey)  14  54.0 Paul 
Hammersley

6 HILLROSS MONTEFIORE & CO Colts, Geldings and Entires 
Class 6 Handicap

$650001200 metres 03:23PM

01 Handyman Bob(Greg Wehlow)  12  58.0 Glen Colless

02 Upstart Pride(Michael Nolan)  7  58.0 Jim Byrne

03 Sweet Serendipity(Jason Coyle)  10  56.0 Tegan Harrison

04 Dream of Slips(Robert Heathcote)  5  55.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

05 Primal Flight(Gillian Heinrich)  3  55.0 James Orman

06 Bush Aviator(Tony Gollan)  2  54.0 Luke Tarrant

07 Neuschwanstein(Robert 
Heathcote)

 4  54.0 Michael Cahill

08 Top Tone(Lorraine Erhart)  8  54.0 Anthony Erhart

09 Mana Manu(Marcus Wilson)  9  54.0 Travis 
Wolfgram

10 Selfie(Michael Frappell)  6  54.0 Brooke Stower

11 Rising Luck(Trevor Thomas)  1  54.0 

12 Neptune Palace(Danny J 
Bougoure)

 11  54.0 Paul 
Hammersley

7 PADUA COLLEGE Fillies and Mares Class 6 Handicap

$650001200 metres 04:08PM

01 Treatmelikealady(Robert 
Heathcote)

 17  59.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

02 Sammi Jain(Lawrie 
Mayfield-Smith)

 12  57.5 Samuel Payne

03 Vienna Queen(Tony Gollan)  2  56.5 Alannah 
Fancourt

04 Frilly Curtain(Tony Gollan)  4  55.5 Tegan Harrison

05 Sarisara(Rex Lipp)  15  55.5 

06 Star Drop(Rex Lipp)  16  55.5 Damian Browne

07 Nardoo(Brenden Mackay)  6  55.0 James Orman

08 Nelamos(Robert Heathcote)  9  55.0 Ryan Wiggins

09 Total Authority(Les Ross)  7  55.0 Jeff Lloyd

10 Girls Command(Michael Nolan)  11  54.5 Travis 
Wolfgram

11 Notonyourlife(Tony Gollan)  10  54.5 Jim Byrne



12 Casino Express(Rod Hilton)  13  54.0 Matthew Paget

13 Tina Melina(Tony Gollan)  5  54.0 Luke Tarrant

14 Tales of Fashion(Trevor Bailey)  14  54.0 Glen Colless

15 Our Lady Mac(Steve Tregea)  1  54.0 Anthony Allen

16 Rajamani(Matthew Dunn)  8  54.0 Jim Byrne

17 (EM)Dame Destiny(Ben Ahrens)  3  54.0 

8 ROCHELE PAINTING No Metro Wins Handicap

$650001350 metres 04:55PM

01 Sigmund(Stephen Lee)  5  59.0 Ms Cassandra 
Schmidt

02 Magic Dallas(Jason Coyle)  2  58.5 Damian Browne

03 Marksfield(Matt Kropp)  6  58.5 James Orman

04 Real Favulous(Donald Baker)  10  58.0 Brooke Stower

05 Power Receiver(Andrew 
Parramore)

 19  57.5 

06 Mr Jetset(Tony Gollan)  15  57.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

07 Doughty(Kelly Doughty)  14  56.5 Tegan Harrison

08 Curley Mac(Vanessa McLennan)  12  55.5 Samuel Payne

09 Siliqua(Brian Wakefield)  13  55.5 Kelvin Wharton

10 All My Angels(Pat Duff)  8  55.0 Jeff Lloyd

11 Nozawa(Kelso Wood)  11  55.0 Michael Cahill

12 Umasaga(Chris Anderson)  16  55.0 Paul 
Hammersley

13 Watling(Robert Heathcote)  20  55.0 

14 Freerocker(Tim Hurley)  9  54.5 Jim Byrne

15 Wearing Wings(Kevin J Martin)  17  54.5 Robbie Fradd

16 Pantalettes(Tony Gollan)  1  54.0 Luke Tarrant

17 (EM)Homehill(Kelly Schweida)  18  54.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

18 (EM)Great Inagua(Barry Baldwin)  3  54.0 

19 (EM)Elegant Composure(Chris 
Anderson)

 21  54.0 

20 (EM)Real Rocker(Garnett Taylor)  4  54.0 

21 (EM)Heartbreak Harry(John 
Morrisey)

 7  54.0 
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